Nordea

ISIN-kode

DK0002004092
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002011386
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016856
DK0002020965
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002023209
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026061
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401

Belgb

131.000
524.000
1.138.000
3.168.000
306.000
2.411.000
773.000
772.000
660.000
788.000
1.926.000
1.081.000
2.634.000
119.000
349.000
334.000
527.000
2.284.000
1.300.000
2.356.000
3.033.000
1.050.000
252.000
2.376.000
34.000
544.000
2.462.000
9.335.000
26.687.000
9.742.000
4.274.000
33.625.000
37.718.000
4.804.000
243.000
3.462.000
27.193.000
24.360.000
37.014.000
12.526.000
35.708.000
8.769.000
71.578.000
21.328.000
1.379.000

1 (2) side



Nordea

DK0002033786
DK0002037340
DK0002038660
DK0002038827

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401

1.259.000
1.999.000
1.990.000

647.000

2 (2) side



